NUMERAL

BARCO

REGATA KHB 2023 OCEANOS VPRS

IATE CLUBE BRASILEIRO

RESULTADO
PROVISORIO

COMANDANTE / TRIPULAGAO

CLUBE FED.

Hora da largada

Hora Chegada

Tempo Regata

13:05:00

TCC

Tempo Corrig.

2165

MAXIMUS

RALPH / ANLLION / SERGIO / BRUNO / RAFAEL
/ ROGERIO / ALLISON

CNC

14:49:29

1:44:29

1,096

1:54:31

2266

Esculacho

Walcles Osorio / Marcio Jacques / Beatriz Braga /
Pedro Canaline / Tulio Vasconcelos / Eduardo
Bungner / Thomas Mendonga

ICRJ

15:02:59

1:57:59

0,991

1:56:55

2600

DONA BOLA

RICARDO TRAMUJAS / YAN MULLER /
EDUARDO HAMOND / CAMILA TRAMUJAS /
GUSTAVO / RAFAEL SAMPAIO / MAURICIO

COLLACO /LYA PARUOLO / PEDRO BOLDER /
TERESA

ICRJ

14:59:41

1:54:41

1,037

1:58:56

SURFER

LUIZ ARMANDO JUSTO / LUCIANA ROFF
TURCHIELO / CAROLINA ARCA CARVALHO

ICB

15:07:02

2:02:02

1,002

2:02:17




